## 103000009950

Indrotel LLC		
Indicted UC 2160 N.W. 76th Terral		
(Address)		
Pembrolle Pines 71 (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 33024		
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
4/30		
Office Use Only		



600021715896

07/25/113--01036--002 \*\*50.00

03 JUL 25 PH 1: 42

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limit	ed liability company is: Indrotel	LLC	
2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is:			
		Pembroke Pines, Florida 33024	
March 20, 2003		L03000009950	
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida		4. Document number	
5. The name of the regist Florida Department of	ered agent and the registered office State: Cristian Nicolae	address as shown on the records of the	
	Name 2160 NW, 76 th. Terrace		
Address Pembroke Pines, Florida 33024 City, State and Zip			
6. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or office:			
	Kiran Joshi	LA <sub>H</sub>	
	2160 NW, 76 th. Terrace	UL 2	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	Pembroke Pines, FL 3302	24	
	City, State and Zi	42 42	
confirmed that after the c and the business office of liability company, it is he the members of the limite the operating agreement of	hange or changes are made, the Flof the registered agent will be identified the registered that the change(s) and liability company or as otherwise of the limited liability company.	ws of the State of Florida, it is hereby orida street address of the registered office cal. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of a provided in the articles of organization or	
(Signature of a member or author	,		
Maria Ana Stef-Nicolae (Printed or typed name of signee)			
		ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to per and complete performance of my duties, ition as registered agent as provided for in ely reflect a change in the registered office has been notified in writing of this change.	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18(10/99)